
Roads and
Footpaths

Water

Rubbish and
Recycling

Central Administration,
Community Representation,

Treasury and Strategy

Parks, Playgrounds
and Reserves

Sewerage

Event
Centre

Library

Economic Development,
Promotions and Grants

Swimming
Pool

Civil Defence
Emergency Management

Resource
Management

Public
Toilets

Building
Control

Stormwater

Environmental
Services

Cemeteries

Animal
Management

$21.21

$20.73

$12.83

$11.76

$6.52

$5.59

$3.48

$3.25

$2.64

$2.61

$1.76

$1.46

$1.44

$1.40

$1.15

$0.86

$0.86

$0.45

What $100 of your rates
will pay for in 2023/24


