## What \$100 of your rates will pay for in 2023/24



\$21.21	Water
\$20.73	Roads and Footpaths
\$12.83	Rubbish and Recycling
\$11.76	Central Administration, Community Representation, Treasury and Strategy
\$6.52	Parks, Playgrounds and Reserves
\$5.59	Sewerage
\$3.48	Event Centre
\$3.25	Library
\$2.64	Swimming Pool
\$2.61	Economic Development, Promotions and Grants
\$1.76	Building Control
\$1.46	Civil Defence Emergency Management
\$1.44	Stormwater
\$1.40	Resource Management
ిస్ట్రి \$1.15	Environmental Services
\$0.86	Animal Management
្ហុំហ្គុំ \$0.86	Public Toilets
\$0.45	Cemeteries